
daily daily *seasonal *seasonal daily daily *seasonal daily daily *seasonal daily
阿波池田BT Awa Ikeda Bus Terminal 7:15 8:15 10:40 11:25 12:45 13:25 16:25
池田駅前 Awa Ikeda Station 7:16 8:16 10:41 11:26 12:46 13:26 16:26
川口駅前 Awa Kawaguchi Station ↓ 8:38 ↓ 11:48 ↓ 13:48 16:48
大歩危峡 Oboke Gorge ↓ 8:52 9:59 11:02 ↓ 12:02 13:02 ↓ 14:02 15:02 17:02
大歩危駅前 Oboke Station ↓ 8:58 10:03 11:08 ↓ 12:08 13:08 ↓ 14:08 15:08 17:08
出合 Deai 7:48 ↓ ↓ ↓ 11:13 ↓ ↓ 13:18 ↓ ↓ ↓
風呂ノ谷 Furo-no-tani 8:09 ↓ ↓ ↓ 11:34 ↓ ↓ 13:39 ↓ ↓ ↓
祖谷温泉前 Iya Onsen (Hot Spring) 8:10 ↓ ↓ ↓ 11:35 ↓ ↓ 13:40 ↓ ↓ ↓
平家屋敷前 Heike Yashiki Museum ↓ 9:04 10:11 11:14 ↓ 12:14 13:14 ↓ 14:14 15:14 17:14
秘境の湯前 Hikyo-no-yu (Hot Spring) ↓ 9:12 10:19 11:22 ↓ 12:22 13:22 ↓ 14:22 15:22 17:22
西祖谷局前 West Iya Post Office 8:23 9:15 10:22 11:25 11:48 12:25 13:25 13:53 14:25 15:25 17:25
ホテルかずら橋前 Hotel Kazurabashi 8:25 9:17 10:24 11:27 11:50 12:27 13:27 13:55 14:27 15:27 17:27
かずら橋 Kazurabashi 8:28 9:25 10:27 11:30 11:53 12:35 13:30 13:58 14:35 15:30 17:35
京上 Kyojo 9:50 13:00 15:00 18:00
落合 Ochiai 10:02 13:12 15:12 18:12
久保 Kubo 10:06 13:16 15:16 18:16

季節運転(*seasonal)

運転日(days of running)

2017年　四国交通バス・祖谷線下り (Shikoku kotsu Bus - Iya Line - down line in 2017)

These buses run ONLY weekends and national holidays between April and November.

Also these run daily during the Japan's Golden Week (Apr. 25 - May 6) and during the school summer holiday (Jul.
18 - Aug. 31).



daily daily *seasonal *seasonal daily daily *seasonal daily daily *seasonal daily
久保 Kubo 7:24 12:24 14:24 16:24
落合 Ochiai 7:28 12:28 14:28 16:28
京上 Kyojo 7:40 12:40 14:40 16:40
かずら橋 Kazurabashi 8:10 8:50 10:30 12:10 12:15 13:10 14:10 14:30 15:10 16:10 17:10
ホテルかずら橋前 Hotel Kazurabashi 8:13 8:53 10:33 12:13 12:18 13:13 14:13 14:33 15:13 16:13 17:13
西祖谷局前 West Iya Post Office 8:15 8:55 10:35 12:15 12:20 13:15 14:15 14:35 15:15 16:15 17:15
秘境の湯前 Hikyo-no-yu (Hot Spring) 8:18 ↓ 10:38 12:18 ↓ 13:18 14:18 ↓ 15:18 16:18 17:18
平家屋敷前 Heike Yashiki Museum 8:26 ↓ 10:46 12:26 ↓ 13:26 14:26 ↓ 15:26 16:26 17:26
祖谷温泉前 Iya Onsen (Hot Spring) ↓ 9:08 ↓ ↓ 12:33 ↓ ↓ 14:48 ↓ ↓ ↓
風呂ノ谷 Furo-no-tani ↓ 9:09 ↓ ↓ 12:34 ↓ ↓ 14:49 ↓ ↓ ↓
出合 Deai ↓ 9:30 ↓ ↓ 12:55 ↓ ↓ 15:10 ↓ ↓ ↓
大歩危駅前 Oboke Station 8:34 ↓ 10:54 12:34 ↓ 13:34 14:34 ↓ 15:34 16:34 17:34
大歩危峡 Oboke Gorge 8:38 ↓ 10:58 12:38 ↓ 13:38 14:38 ↓ 15:38 16:38 17:38
川口駅前 Awa Kawaguchi Station 8:52 ↓ ↓ 13:52 ↓ 15:52 17:52
池田駅前 Awa Ikeda Station 9:14 10:02 13:27 14:14 15:42 16:14 18:14
阿波池田BT Awa Ikeda Bus Terminal 9:15 10:03 13:28 14:15 15:43 16:15 18:15

季節運転(*seasonal)

運転日(days of running)

These buses run ONLY weekends and national holidays between April and November.

Also these run daily during the Japan's Golden Week (Apr. 25 - May 6) and during the school summer holiday (Jul.
18 - Aug. 31).

2017年　四国交通バス・祖谷線上り (Shikoku kotsu Bus - Iya Line -up line in 2017)


	Shikoku Kotsu

